
HARRIS BANK 3445079Bank Account:Bank Name:

10.0484.0000.000.000.000 $1,534.32NCB 05/15/2017 TRS TRS1228 V106751
14.0484.0000.000.000.000 $173.17NCB 05/15/2017 TRS TRS1228 V106751
10.0483.0000.000.000.000 $22.32NCB 05/30/2017 Internal Revenue Service MEDICARE1236 V106865
10.0484.0000.000.000.000 $334.15NCB 05/15/2017 TRS TRS1228 V127403
14.0484.0000.000.000.000 $37.71NCB 05/15/2017 TRS TRS1228 V127403
10.0483.0000.000.000.000 ($26.70)NCB 05/30/2017 Internal Revenue Service MEDICARE1236 V131205
10.0483.0000.000.000.000 $7,661.22NCB 05/30/2017 Internal Revenue Service MEDICARE1236 V154301
14.0483.0000.000.000.000 $478.78NCB 05/30/2017 Internal Revenue Service MEDICARE1236 V154301
10.0489.0000.000.000.000 $425.00NCB 05/15/2017 AXA EQUITABLE DIRECT DEPOSIT1231 V157095
10.0489.0000.000.000.000 $450.00NCB 05/30/2017 RELIASTAR/ING FINANCIAL

SERVICE DIRECT DEPOSIT1240 V175941

14.0489.0000.000.000.000 $50.00NCB 05/30/2017 RELIASTAR/ING FINANCIAL
SERVICE OTHER VOLUNTARY

DEDUCTIONS
1240 V175941

10.0481.0000.000.000.000 $28,781.07NCB 05/30/2017 Internal Revenue Service FIT1236 V193508
14.0481.0000.000.000.000 $1,633.92NCB 05/30/2017 Internal Revenue Service FIT1236 V193508
10.0489.0000.000.000.000 $1,221.95NCB 05/30/2017 SECURITY BENEFITS DIRECT DEPOSIT1240 V201458
10.0481.0000.000.000.000 $28,252.05NCB 05/15/2017 Internal Revenue Service FIT1227 V213237
14.0481.0000.000.000.000 $1,502.28NCB 05/15/2017 Internal Revenue Service FIT1227 V213237
10.0489.0000.000.000.000 $617.40NCB 05/30/2017 MVSE - DIRECT DEPOSIT DIRECT DEPOSIT1234 V217889
14.0489.0000.000.000.000 $15.60NCB 05/30/2017 MVSE - DIRECT DEPOSIT OTHER VOLUNTARY

DEDUCTIONS
1234 V217889

10.0483.0000.000.000.000 $7,561.44NCB 05/15/2017 Internal Revenue Service MEDICARE1227 V224629
14.0483.0000.000.000.000 $464.86NCB 05/15/2017 Internal Revenue Service MEDICARE1227 V224629
10.0485.0000.000.000.000 $520.31NCB 05/30/2017 IMRF IMRF1239 V231774
14.0485.0000.000.000.000 $23.37NCB 05/30/2017 IMRF IMRF1239 V231774
10.0483.0000.000.000.000 ($25.66)NCB 05/30/2017 Internal Revenue Service MEDICARE1236 V239857
10.0489.0000.000.000.000 $300.00NCB 05/15/2017 KANE COUNTY TEACHERS

CREDIT UNION DIRECT DEPOSIT1225 V262149
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10.0489.0000.000.000.000 $56.76NCB 05/15/2017 MG TRUST COMPANY DIRECT DEPOSIT1231 V264302
10.0484.0000.000.000.000 $18,004.80NCB 05/30/2017 TRS TRS1237 V285900
14.0484.0000.000.000.000 $1,784.26NCB 05/30/2017 TRS TRS1237 V285900
10.0484.0000.000.000.000 $1,160.32NCB 05/30/2017 TRS TRS1237 V289939
14.0484.0000.000.000.000 $114.97NCB 05/30/2017 TRS TRS1237 V289939
10.0487.0000.000.000.000 ($34.52)NCB 05/30/2017 ILLINOIS DEPT OF REVENUE SIT1235 V292583
10.0487.0000.000.000.000 $9,165.18NCB 05/15/2017 ILLINOIS DEPT OF REVENUE SIT1226 V35209
14.0487.0000.000.000.000 $545.90NCB 05/15/2017 ILLINOIS DEPT OF REVENUE SIT1226 V35209
10.0485.0000.000.000.000 $13,963.65NCB 05/15/2017 IMRF IMRF1230 V376902
14.0485.0000.000.000.000 $148.02NCB 05/15/2017 IMRF IMRF1230 V376902
10.0482.0000.000.000.000 ($109.74)NCB 05/30/2017 Internal Revenue Service FICA SS1236 V381492
10.0489.0000.000.000.000 $125.00NCB 05/30/2017 MG TRUST COMPANY DIRECT DEPOSIT1240 V423894
10.0489.0000.000.000.000 $50.00NCB 05/30/2017 ING DIRECT DEPOSIT1240 V435277
10.0489.0000.000.000.000 $280.00NCB 05/30/2017 MVSE - DIRECT DEPOSIT DIRECT DEPOSIT1234 V43852
10.0484.0000.000.000.000 $3,927.95NCB 05/15/2017 TRS TRS1228 V462591
14.0484.0000.000.000.000 $388.59NCB 05/15/2017 TRS TRS1228 V462591
10.0482.0000.000.000.000 $84.32NCB 05/30/2017 Internal Revenue Service FICA SS1236 V490332
10.0489.0000.000.000.000 $50.00NCB 05/15/2017 ING DIRECT DEPOSIT1231 V494634
10.0489.0000.000.000.000 $280.00NCB 05/15/2017 MVSE - DIRECT DEPOSIT DIRECT DEPOSIT1225 V49681
10.0489.0000.000.000.000 $187,644.32NCB 05/15/2017 MVSE - DIRECT DEPOSIT DIRECT DEPOSIT1225 V50197
14.0489.0000.000.000.000 $12,847.99NCB 05/15/2017 MVSE - DIRECT DEPOSIT OTHER VOLUNTARY

DEDUCTIONS
1225 V50197

10.0489.0000.000.000.000 $5.00NCB 05/15/2017 MVSE - DIRECT DEPOSIT DIRECT DEPOSIT1225 V502550
10.0482.0000.000.000.000 ($114.14)NCB 05/30/2017 Internal Revenue Service FICA SS1236 V54052
10.0489.0000.000.000.000 $525.00NCB 05/30/2017 SECURITY BENEFITS DIRECT DEPOSIT1240 V548004
10.0484.0000.000.000.000 $98.87NCB 05/15/2017 TRS TRS1228 V559389
14.0484.0000.000.000.000 $11.16NCB 05/15/2017 TRS TRS1228 V559389
10.0489.0000.000.000.000 $1,221.95NCB 05/15/2017 SECURITY BENEFITS DIRECT DEPOSIT1231 V572399
10.0485.0000.000.000.000 $549.52NCB 05/15/2017 IMRF IMRF1230 V599785
14.0485.0000.000.000.000 $23.37NCB 05/15/2017 IMRF IMRF1230 V599785
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10.0487.0000.000.000.000 $25.48NCB 05/30/2017 ILLINOIS DEPT OF REVENUE SIT1235 V611926
10.0481.0000.000.000.000 $6.46NCB 05/30/2017 Internal Revenue Service FIT1236 V613995
10.0489.0000.000.000.000 $125.00NCB 05/15/2017 MG TRUST COMPANY DIRECT DEPOSIT1231 V627645
10.0489.0000.000.000.000 $5.00NCB 05/30/2017 MVSE - DIRECT DEPOSIT DIRECT DEPOSIT1234 V63432
10.0489.0000.000.000.000 $682.17NCB 05/15/2017 MVSE - DIRECT DEPOSIT DIRECT DEPOSIT1229 V650218
14.0489.0000.000.000.000 $194.09NCB 05/15/2017 MVSE - DIRECT DEPOSIT OTHER VOLUNTARY

DEDUCTIONS
1229 V650218

10.0484.0000.000.000.000 $1,901.25NCB 05/30/2017 TRS TRS1237 V652985
14.0484.0000.000.000.000 $180.51NCB 05/30/2017 TRS TRS1237 V652985
10.0489.0000.000.000.000 $525.00NCB 05/15/2017 SECURITY BENEFITS DIRECT DEPOSIT1231 V663819
10.0484.0000.000.000.000 $423.62NCB 05/30/2017 TRS TRS1237 V741814
14.0484.0000.000.000.000 $39.30NCB 05/30/2017 TRS TRS1237 V741814
10.0487.0000.000.000.000 $9,284.55NCB 05/30/2017 ILLINOIS DEPT OF REVENUE SIT1235 V746573
14.0487.0000.000.000.000 $565.63NCB 05/30/2017 ILLINOIS DEPT OF REVENUE SIT1235 V746573
10.0489.0000.000.000.000 $56.76NCB 05/30/2017 MG TRUST COMPANY DIRECT DEPOSIT1240 V77382
10.0489.0000.000.000.000 $300.00NCB 05/30/2017 KANE COUNTY TEACHERS

CREDIT UNION DIRECT DEPOSIT1234 V797931

10.0485.0000.000.000.000 $14,326.31NCB 05/30/2017 IMRF IMRF1239 V834803
14.0485.0000.000.000.000 $204.04NCB 05/30/2017 IMRF IMRF1239 V834803
10.0484.0000.000.000.000 $1,162.36NCB 05/15/2017 TRS TRS1228 V84983
14.0484.0000.000.000.000 $114.97NCB 05/15/2017 TRS TRS1228 V84983
10.0482.0000.000.000.000 $10,959.36NCB 05/15/2017 Internal Revenue Service FICA SS1227 V8674
14.0482.0000.000.000.000 $107.54NCB 05/15/2017 Internal Revenue Service FICA SS1227 V8674
10.0489.0000.000.000.000 $617.40NCB 05/15/2017 MVSE - DIRECT DEPOSIT DIRECT DEPOSIT1225 V888696
14.0489.0000.000.000.000 $15.60NCB 05/15/2017 MVSE - DIRECT DEPOSIT OTHER VOLUNTARY

DEDUCTIONS
1225 V888696

10.0487.0000.000.000.000 ($29.79)NCB 05/30/2017 ILLINOIS DEPT OF REVENUE SIT1235 V90450
10.0489.0000.000.000.000 $925.01NCB 05/30/2017 MVSE - DIRECT DEPOSIT DIRECT DEPOSIT1238 V911234
14.0489.0000.000.000.000 $201.25NCB 05/30/2017 MVSE - DIRECT DEPOSIT OTHER VOLUNTARY

DEDUCTIONS
1238 V911234

10.0484.0000.000.000.000 $18,036.59NCB 05/15/2017 TRS TRS1228 V91915
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14.0484.0000.000.000.000 $1,784.26NCB 05/15/2017 TRS TRS1228 V91915
10.0481.0000.000.000.000 ($56.01)NCB 05/30/2017 Internal Revenue Service FIT1236 V920005
10.0489.0000.000.000.000 $450.00NCB 05/15/2017 RELIASTAR/ING FINANCIAL

SERVICE DIRECT DEPOSIT1231 V923713

14.0489.0000.000.000.000 $50.00NCB 05/15/2017 RELIASTAR/ING FINANCIAL
SERVICE OTHER VOLUNTARY

DEDUCTIONS
1231 V923713

10.0489.0000.000.000.000 $192,373.48NCB 05/30/2017 MVSE - DIRECT DEPOSIT DIRECT DEPOSIT1234 V929271
14.0489.0000.000.000.000 $13,062.37NCB 05/30/2017 MVSE - DIRECT DEPOSIT OTHER VOLUNTARY

DEDUCTIONS
1234 V929271

10.0484.0000.000.000.000 $125.27NCB 05/30/2017 TRS TRS1237 V955889
14.0484.0000.000.000.000 $11.63NCB 05/30/2017 TRS TRS1237 V955889
10.0484.0000.000.000.000 $3,921.05NCB 05/30/2017 TRS TRS1237 V957709
14.0484.0000.000.000.000 $388.59NCB 05/30/2017 TRS TRS1237 V957709
10.0489.0000.000.000.000 $425.00NCB 05/30/2017 AXA EQUITABLE DIRECT DEPOSIT1240 V97739
10.0482.0000.000.000.000 $10,881.28NCB 05/30/2017 Internal Revenue Service FICA SS1236 V98930
14.0482.0000.000.000.000 $150.72NCB 05/30/2017 Internal Revenue Service FICA SS1236 V98930

$619,330.16Check Total:
11.0000.4120.662.000.000 $886.688174 05/04/2017 BENJAMIN SCHOOL DIST #25 PAYMENTS TO DISTRICTS1218 1ST QTR FY17

$886.68Check Total:
11.0000.4120.662.000.000 $35,653.968175 05/04/2017 CENTRAL COMMUNITY DIST

#301 PAYMENTS TO DISTRICTS1218 1ST QTR FY17

$35,653.96Check Total:
20.0000.2540.466.000.000 $3,735.268176 05/04/2017 CITY OF ST CHARLES ELECTRICITY MID VALLEY1218 3/06-4/06/17 MID E
20.0000.2540.370.000.000 $62.228176 05/04/2017 CITY OF ST CHARLES WATER/SEWER MID VALLEY1218 3/06-4/06/17 MID WS
20.0000.2540.466.000.078 $128.288176 05/04/2017 CITY OF ST CHARLES ELECTRICITY-SHELBY1218 3/14/17-4/14/17
20.0000.2540.466.000.078 $125.978176 05/04/2017 CITY OF ST CHARLES ELECTRICITY-SHELBY1218 3/14/2017-04/14/2017

$4,051.73Check Total:
20.0000.2540.319.000.078 $184.018177 05/04/2017 COMCAST CABLE CABLE/INTERNET-SHELBY1218 4/16/2017

$184.01Check Total:
11.0000.4120.662.000.000 $35,384.648178 05/04/2017 CUSD #101 PAYMENTS TO DISTRICTS1218 1ST QTR FY17

$35,384.64Check Total:
11.0000.4120.662.000.000 $64,524.278179 05/04/2017 CUSD #303_1777 PAYMENTS TO DISTRICTS1218 1ST QTR FY17
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$64,524.27Check Total:
11.0000.4120.662.000.000 $54,097.148180 05/04/2017 CUSD #304 PAYMENTS TO DISTRICTS1218 1ST QTR FY17

$54,097.14Check Total:
11.0000.4120.662.000.000 $1,352.898181 05/04/2017 DeKalb CUSD #428 PAYMENTS TO DISTRICTS1218 1ST QTR FY17

$1,352.89Check Total:
11.0000.4120.662.000.000 $942.138182 05/04/2017 EAST AURORA SCHOOL

DISTRICT 131 PAYMENTS TO DISTRICTS1218 1ST QTR FY17

$942.13Check Total:
11.0000.4120.662.000.000 $332.508183 05/04/2017 ELGIN DISTRICT U-46 PAYMENTS TO DISTRICTS1218 1ST QTR FY17

$332.50Check Total:
10.0000.1200.331.000.078 $239.008184 05/04/2017 FIRST STUDENT FIELD TRIPS/STUDENT

TRAVEL
1218 181-C-018922

10.0000.1200.331.000.078 $1,734.258184 05/04/2017 FIRST STUDENT FIELD TRIPS/STUDENT
TRAVEL

1218 185-C-071057

10.0000.1200.331.000.078 $1,522.008184 05/04/2017 FIRST STUDENT FIELD TRIPS/STUDENT
TRAVEL

1218 185-C-071058

10.0000.1200.331.000.014 $242.528184 05/04/2017 FIRST STUDENT FIELD TRIPS/STUDENT
TRAVEL

1218 185-C-071087

$3,737.77Check Total:
14.0000.1250.552.000.010 $1,103.888185 05/04/2017 FORD MOTOR CREDIT

COMPANY LLC 5/7/171218 5/7/17

$1,103.88Check Total:
11.0000.4120.662.000.000 $47,249.068186 05/04/2017 KANELAND C U S D #302 PAYMENTS TO DISTRICTS1218 1ST QTR FY17

$47,249.06Check Total:
14.0000.2210.314.000.317 $48.308187 05/04/2017 MARY E. EANNACE.,M.A.,

CCC/SLP/L CO-OP WIDE STAFF
DEVELOPMENT

1218 MILEAGE 4/28/17

14.0000.2210.314.000.317 $350.008187 05/04/2017 MARY E. EANNACE.,M.A.,
CCC/SLP/L CO-OP WIDE STAFF

DEVELOPMENT
1218 PRESENTATION 4/28/17

$398.30Check Total:
10.0000.2210.314.000.121 $806.258188 05/04/2017 McCABE, REBECCA 05/15/20171218 5/15/2017

$806.25Check Total:
20.0000.2540.465.000.000 $1,239.538189 05/04/2017 NICOR GAS. NATURAL GAS1218 3/24-4/26/17

$1,239.53Check Total:
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10.0000.2410.325.000.140 $592.268191 05/04/2017 RICOH USA, INC COPIER LEASE1218 30145890
10.0000.2410.325.000.140 $148.068191 05/04/2017 RICOH USA, INC COPIER LEASE1218 30145890
14.0000.1250.323.000.010 $150.958191 05/04/2017 RICOH USA, INC REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE1218 5048226837

$891.27Check Total:
10.0000.2310.318.000.143 $1,083.758192 05/04/2017 ROBBINS SCHWARTZ NICHOLAS

LIFTON TAYLOR LEGAL FEES1218 274363

10.0000.2310.318.000.143 $446.258192 05/04/2017 ROBBINS SCHWARTZ NICHOLAS
LIFTON TAYLOR LEGAL FEES1218 274363

$1,530.00Check Total:
10.0000.2130.418.000.111 $589.008193 05/04/2017 School Nurse Supply, Inc NON CAP EQUIPMENT1218 0626372-N

$589.00Check Total:
14.0000.2210.314.000.317 $62.508194 05/04/2017 ST. CHARLES PARK DISTRICT CO-OP WIDE STAFF

DEVELOPMENT
1218 1/27/2017

$62.50Check Total:
10.0000.2130.314.000.111 $1,233.758195 05/04/2017 SUNBELT  STAFFING CONSULTANTS1218 8723444

$1,233.75Check Total:
11.0000.4120.662.000.000 $1,163.788196 05/04/2017 SYCAMORE CUSD #427 PAYMENTS TO DISTRICTS1218 1ST QTR FY17

$1,163.78Check Total:
10.0000.2320.341.000.140 $1,658.878197 05/04/2017 VERIZON WIRELESS_4469 TELEPHONE1218 9784669141

$1,658.87Check Total:
20.0000.2540.321.000.000 $288.208198 05/04/2017 WASTE MANAGEMENT GARBAGE/RECYCLE1218 3683617-2011-4

$288.20Check Total:
11.0000.4120.662.000.000 $705.578199 05/04/2017 WEST AURORA SCHOOL DIST

129 PAYMENTS TO DISTRICTS1218 1ST QTR FY17

$705.57Check Total:
10.0000.2210.314.000.121 $1,518.758200 05/04/2017 YORK, ALISA 05/15/171218 5/15/2017

$1,518.75Check Total:
10.0000.2640.310.000.140 $215.068201 05/09/2017 CARLSON, BONNIE PROFESSIONAL SERVICES1220 Reimb Supplies

$215.06Check Total:
10.0000.2640.310.000.140 $50.008202 05/09/2017 EGIZIO, ANDREW PROFESSIONAL SERVICES1220 End of Year Celebrat

$50.00Check Total:
10.0000.2640.310.000.140 $50.008203 05/09/2017 MORITZ, ANNA PROFESSIONAL SERVICES1220 End of Year Celebrat

$50.00Check Total:
20.0000.2540.465.000.078 $15.158204 05/09/2017 NICOR GAS. Natural Gas Shelby1220 2/23/17-4/26/17
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20.0000.2540.465.000.078 $40.998204 05/09/2017 NICOR GAS. Natural Gas Shelby1220 3/27/17-4/26/17
$56.14Check Total:

10.0000.2640.310.000.140 $50.008205 05/09/2017 RUSSO, NICK PROFESSIONAL SERVICES1220 End of Year Celebrat
$50.00Check Total:

10.0000.2310.381.000.143 $1,563.008206 05/10/2017 ILL.DEPT OF EMPLOYMENT
SECURITY UNEMPLOYMENT COMP1222 Jan 1-March 31, 2017

$1,563.00Check Total:
10.0000.2320.323.000.140 $286.708207 05/10/2017 RICOH USA, INC COPIER MAINT1222 5048303845
10.0000.2410.323.000.140 $6.248207 05/10/2017 RICOH USA, INC COPIER MAINT1222 5048303845
14.0000.1250.323.000.010 $134.368207 05/10/2017 RICOH USA, INC REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE1222 5048303845

$427.30Check Total:
10.0486.0000.000.000.000 $9,701.288208 05/15/2017 CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND INSURANCE DEDUCTIONS1224 V105634
14.0486.0000.000.000.000 $401.148208 05/15/2017 CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND LIFE-MEDICAL-DENTAL

INSURANCE
1224 V105634

10.0486.0000.000.000.000 $648.768208 05/15/2017 CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND INSURANCE DEDUCTIONS1224 V143690
14.0486.0000.000.000.000 $648.768208 05/15/2017 CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND LIFE-MEDICAL-DENTAL

INSURANCE
1224 V143690

10.0486.0000.000.000.000 $7,170.968208 05/15/2017 CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND INSURANCE DEDUCTIONS1224 V163851
10.0486.0000.000.000.000 $800.488208 05/15/2017 CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND INSURANCE DEDUCTIONS1224 V173362
14.0486.0000.000.000.000 $307.888208 05/15/2017 CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND LIFE-MEDICAL-DENTAL

INSURANCE
1224 V173362

10.0486.0000.000.000.000 $4,730.048208 05/15/2017 CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND INSURANCE DEDUCTIONS1224 V196091
10.0486.0000.000.000.000 $2,524.088208 05/15/2017 CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND INSURANCE DEDUCTIONS1224 V298203
14.0486.0000.000.000.000 $504.818208 05/15/2017 CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND LIFE-MEDICAL-DENTAL

INSURANCE
1224 V298203

10.0486.0000.000.000.000 $1,362.668208 05/15/2017 CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND INSURANCE DEDUCTIONS1224 V303571
10.0486.0000.000.000.000 $543.028208 05/15/2017 CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND INSURANCE DEDUCTIONS1224 V346933
14.0486.0000.000.000.000 $31.468208 05/15/2017 CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND LIFE-MEDICAL-DENTAL

INSURANCE
1224 V346933

10.0486.0000.000.000.000 $13,199.028208 05/15/2017 CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND INSURANCE DEDUCTIONS1224 V350036
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14.0486.0000.000.000.000 $539.748208 05/15/2017 CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND LIFE-MEDICAL-DENTAL
INSURANCE

1224 V350036

10.0486.0000.000.000.000 $160.678208 05/15/2017 CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND INSURANCE DEDUCTIONS1224 V377096
14.0486.0000.000.000.000 $4.418208 05/15/2017 CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND LIFE-MEDICAL-DENTAL

INSURANCE
1224 V377096

10.0486.0000.000.000.000 $5,287.898208 05/15/2017 CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND INSURANCE DEDUCTIONS1224 V38889
14.0486.0000.000.000.000 $53.418208 05/15/2017 CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND LIFE-MEDICAL-DENTAL

INSURANCE
1224 V38889

10.0486.0000.000.000.000 $554.988208 05/15/2017 CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND INSURANCE DEDUCTIONS1224 V462523
10.0486.0000.000.000.000 $2,737.688208 05/15/2017 CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND INSURANCE DEDUCTIONS1224 V700708
14.0486.0000.000.000.000 $154.028208 05/15/2017 CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND LIFE-MEDICAL-DENTAL

INSURANCE
1224 V700708

10.0486.0000.000.000.000 $790.518208 05/15/2017 CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND INSURANCE DEDUCTIONS1224 V746964
14.0486.0000.000.000.000 $38.998208 05/15/2017 CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND LIFE-MEDICAL-DENTAL

INSURANCE
1224 V746964

10.0489.0000.000.000.000 $943.768208 05/15/2017 CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND DIRECT DEPOSIT1224 V753721
10.0486.0000.000.000.000 $3,902.768208 05/15/2017 CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND INSURANCE DEDUCTIONS1224 V764530
10.0486.0000.000.000.000 $345.418208 05/15/2017 CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND INSURANCE DEDUCTIONS1224 V774865
14.0486.0000.000.000.000 $12.968208 05/15/2017 CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND LIFE-MEDICAL-DENTAL

INSURANCE
1224 V774865

10.0486.0000.000.000.000 $14,997.158208 05/15/2017 CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND INSURANCE DEDUCTIONS1224 V864566
14.0486.0000.000.000.000 $1,304.108208 05/15/2017 CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND LIFE-MEDICAL-DENTAL

INSURANCE
1224 V864566

$74,402.79Check Total:
10.0489.0000.000.000.000 $1,343.708209 05/15/2017 MID VALLEY SPECIAL

EDUCATION ASSOCIATION DIRECT DEPOSIT1224 V586896

14.0489.0000.000.000.000 $11.848209 05/15/2017 MID VALLEY SPECIAL
EDUCATION ASSOCIATION OTHER VOLUNTARY

DEDUCTIONS
1224 V586896

10.0489.0000.000.000.000 $2,503.088209 05/15/2017 MID VALLEY SPECIAL
EDUCATION ASSOCIATION DIRECT DEPOSIT1224 V973250
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14.0489.0000.000.000.000 $237.728209 05/15/2017 MID VALLEY SPECIAL
EDUCATION ASSOCIATION OTHER VOLUNTARY

DEDUCTIONS
1224 V973250

$4,096.34Check Total:
10.0489.0000.000.000.000 $31.208210 05/15/2017 NCPERS - IL IMRF DIRECT DEPOSIT1224 V870713
14.0489.0000.000.000.000 $0.808210 05/15/2017 NCPERS - IL IMRF OTHER VOLUNTARY

DEDUCTIONS
1224 V870713

$32.00Check Total:
10.0000.2130.314.000.111 $1,248.448211 05/18/2017 SUNBELT  STAFFING Lisa Leonas1232 8760833

$1,248.44Check Total:
10.0486.0000.000.000.000 $2,737.688212 05/30/2017 CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND INSURANCE DEDUCTIONS1233 V188821
14.0486.0000.000.000.000 $154.028212 05/30/2017 CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND LIFE-MEDICAL-DENTAL

INSURANCE
1233 V188821

10.0489.0000.000.000.000 $943.768212 05/30/2017 CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND DIRECT DEPOSIT1233 V244764
10.0486.0000.000.000.000 $7,170.968212 05/30/2017 CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND INSURANCE DEDUCTIONS1233 V251299
10.0486.0000.000.000.000 $9,701.288212 05/30/2017 CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND INSURANCE DEDUCTIONS1233 V275907
14.0486.0000.000.000.000 $401.148212 05/30/2017 CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND LIFE-MEDICAL-DENTAL

INSURANCE
1233 V275907

10.0486.0000.000.000.000 $790.518212 05/30/2017 CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND INSURANCE DEDUCTIONS1233 V36408
14.0486.0000.000.000.000 $38.998212 05/30/2017 CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND LIFE-MEDICAL-DENTAL

INSURANCE
1233 V36408

10.0486.0000.000.000.000 $5,287.898212 05/30/2017 CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND INSURANCE DEDUCTIONS1233 V511957
14.0486.0000.000.000.000 $53.418212 05/30/2017 CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND LIFE-MEDICAL-DENTAL

INSURANCE
1233 V511957

10.0486.0000.000.000.000 $800.488212 05/30/2017 CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND INSURANCE DEDUCTIONS1233 V518867
14.0486.0000.000.000.000 $307.888212 05/30/2017 CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND LIFE-MEDICAL-DENTAL

INSURANCE
1233 V518867

10.0486.0000.000.000.000 $4,730.048212 05/30/2017 CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND INSURANCE DEDUCTIONS1233 V525284
10.0486.0000.000.000.000 $543.028212 05/30/2017 CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND INSURANCE DEDUCTIONS1233 V536843
14.0486.0000.000.000.000 $31.468212 05/30/2017 CUSD #303 EMP HEALTH FUND LIFE-MEDICAL-DENTAL

INSURANCE
1233 V536843
